Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Type of clothing:
Women's version:
Composition:

gsm:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.004.90-L
GATOR

GATOR, long sleeved polo shirt, 200 g/m2,

white

Unisex

LINDA 52.003
100% cotton
200

0.292 kg

0.33 kg

0

50/5/1

0.405 mx0.36 mx0.57 m
16.5 kg
8605025608693
610510000000

171



